

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP Nos.494 & 501 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|--|--------------------|
| 02. | 25.02.2026 | <p><u>JAK,</u></p> <p>Mr. Praveen Kumar Challa, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.6 to 9, seeks a week's time.</p> <p>Post these matters on 05.03.2026.</p> <p>(B/O) KH</p> | |